revised

Online lectures from 5" October To 10" October 2020 W week16
MONDAY
5/10/2020
SYJC ARTS SYJC SCIENCE
A B C A B C
POITICAL BIOLOGY BIOLOGY
9.30am to HISTORY SCIENCE ENGLISH Sachin |Smita G. ENGLISH Rajni Sharma
10.15am Rijo Rajan Pravin Salunkhe Hegde GEOLOGY Dilshad GEOLOGY
Vandna Khade Vandna Khade
10.25amto |PSYCOLOGY ENGLISH HISTORY MATHEMATICS |CHEMISTRY CHEMISTRY
11.10 pm Shakti Kaul Dilshad Rijo Rajan Sandhya Gupte |Adil Ghiara Vinitha C.
HINDI Manisha Patil
11.20amto |French AB Vandana A. ENGLISH MATHEMATICS |PHYSICS Ankita
12.05 pm FRENCH BC Uditi Sharanya Jincy George Singh
' |.T. Tejas/Snehal
Marathi Sana Shaikh
12.15 pm to 1.00|ENGLISH POITICAL CHEMISTRY
SCIENCE
pm Sharanya Anushree

Pravin Salunkhe
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TUESDAY
6/10/2020
SYJC ARTS SYJC SCIENCE
A B C A B C
HINDI Manisha Patil
9.30amto |HISTORY Rijo |FOLITICAL SOCIOLOGY FRENCH Udit]
- SCIENCE . )
10.15am Rajan Pravin Salunkhe Padmavati I.T. Tejas/Snehal
Marathi Sana Shaikh
POLITICAL
10.25amto |SOCIOLOGY MATHEMATICS SCIENCE CHEMISTRY MATHEMATICS [PHYSICS
11.10 pm Padmavati Sanjay Shinde . Rajesh Pandey |Rubina Khan H. Verma
Pravin Salunkhe
11.20am to PSYCOLOGY MATHEMATICS [(ECONOMICS MATHEMATICS [PHYSICS MATHEMATICS
12.05 pm Shakti Kaul Sanjay Shinde |Sana Malim Jincy George Kamlesh Kadam |Sandhya Gupte

12.15 pm to 1.00
pm

HINDI Manisha Patil
French AB Vandana A.

FRENCH BC Uditi
|.T. Tejas/Snehal

Marathi Sana Shaikh

PHYSICS
Archna Pandey

CHEMISTRY
Sonali G.

ENGLISH
Sachin Hegde
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WEDNESDAY
7/10/2020
SYJC ARTS SYJC SCIENCE
A B C A B C
9.30 amto ECONOMICS PSYCOLOGY SOCIOLOGY CHEMISTRY CHEMISTRY ENGLISH
10.15am Sana Malim Shakti Kaul Padmavati Anushree Adil Ghiara Sachin Hegde
10.25amto |PSYCOLOGY ENGLISH ENGLISH Sachin |PHYSICS PHYSICS CHEMISTRY
11.10 pm Shakti Kaul Dilshad Hegde Sanjay Shinde Kamlesh Kadam |Savio D'Souza
HINDI Manisha Patil
BIOLOGY
11.20 am to E;eEr,‘\ngAgcvag‘ijS”a A ENGLISH Shrutika PHYSICS
12.05 pm . Sharanya ECONOMICS H. Verma
|.T. Tejas/Snehal Kusum Ro
Marathi Sana Shaikh y
12.15 pm to 1.00[PO¢IOLOGY  1economIcs  [HISTORY ENGLISH
Padmavati . . .
pm Kusum Roy Rijo Rajan Dilshad
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THURSDAY
8/10/2020
SYJC ARTS SYJC SCIENCE
A B C A B C
BIOLOGY BIOLOGY
9.30amto |JHISTORY ENGLISH SOCIOLOGY Shrutika MATHEMATICS |Rajni Sharma
10.15am Rijo Rajan Dilshad Padmavati GEOLOGY Rubina Khan GEOLOGY
Vandna Khade Vandna Khade
10.25amto |SOCIOLOGY MATHEMATICS [ENGLISH MATHEMATICS |ENGLISH CHEMISTRY
11.10 pm Padmavati Sanjay Shinde Sachin Hegde Rubina Khan Dilshad Savio D'Souza
BIOLOGY
11.20amto JENGLISH MATHEMATICS |ECONOMICS CHEMISTRY Aarti Kulkarni MATHEMATICS
12.05 pm Sharanya Sanjay Shinde  |Sana Malim Rajesh Pandey |[ECONOMICS Jincy George
Kusum Roy
Div ABC HINDI Manisha Patil
12.15 pm to 1.00JECONOMICS PSYCOLOGY HISTORY Div ABC FRENCH Uditi
pm Sana Malim Shakti Kaul Rijo Rajan Div ABC MARATHI Sana Shaikh
Div ABC IT Tejas/Snehal
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FRIDAY
9/10/2020
SYJC ARTS SYJC SCIENCE
A B C A B C
POITICAL
9.30 am to HISTORY ECONOMICS SCIENCE MATHEMATICS |MATHEMATICS |CHEMISTRY
10.15am Rijo Rajan Kusum Roy . Rubina Khan Sandhya Gupte |Vinitha C.
Pravin Salunkhe

10.25 am to FRENCH BC Uditi : Smita G. PHYSICS Aarti Kulkarni

11.10 pm . GEOLOGY Manish Pandey |GEOLOGY

I.T. Tejas/Snehal Vandna Khade Vandna Khade
Marathi Sana Shaikh
POITICAL BIOLOGY

11.20amto JECONOMICS SCIENCE HISTORY PHYSICS Rajni Sharma MATHEMATICS

12.05 pm Sana Malim . Rijo Rajan Sanjay Shinde ECONOMICS Jincy George

Pravin Salunkhe
Kusum Roy
Div ABC HINDI Manisha Patil
12.15 pm to 1.00JENGLISH PSYCOLOGY ECONOMICS Div ABC FRENCH Uditi
pm Sharanya Shakti Kaul Sana Malim Div ABC MARATHI Sana Shaikh

Div ABC IT Tejas/Snehal
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SATURDAY
10/10/2020
SYJC ARTS SYJC SCIENCE
A B C A B C
9.30amto |ENGLISH ENGLISH SOCIOLOGY PHYSICS CHEMISTRY ENGLISH
10.15am Sharanya Dilshad Padmavati Archna Pandey ([Sonali G. Sachin Hegde
HINDI Manisha Patil
10.25amto |sociology  |POLTICAL  |economics | FRENCH Uditi
. SCIENCE Pravin . :
11.10 pm Padmavati Salunkhe Sana Malim I.T. Tejas/Snehal
Marathi Sana Shaikh
POLITICAL BIOLOGY BIOLOGY BIOLOGY
11.20amto |ECONOMICS PSYCOLOGY SCIENCE Pravin Aarti Kulkarni Rajni Sharma Shrutika
12.05 pm Sana Malim Shakti Kaul Salunkhe GEOLOGY ECONOMICS GEOLOGY
Vandna Khade |Kusum Roy Vandna Khade
12.15 pm to 1.00}PSYCOLOGY ECONOMICS ENGLISH ENGLISH PHYSICS PHYSICS Ankita
pm Shakti Kaul Kusum Roy Sachin Hegde Sharanya Manish Pandey |[Singh
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